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12
VOLT

S E R I E S
POWER
LAMPADE LED AD ALTA LUMINOSITÀ

LED-039R
LED-039Y LED-040R LED-041Y LED-044Y

ECE

Specifiche tecniche

P21W P21/5W WY21W
9-16 9-16 9-16

BA15s BAY15d WX3x16d

LED-039R LED-040R LED-041Y

Volt
Base
Modello LED

10.5W 10.5W 10.5WPot. @ 12v
102 102 508Lumen

Rosso

PY21W
9-16

BAU15s
1445 1445 1445 1445

LED-039Y

10.5W
508

Ambra Rosso AmbraColore LED
1 1 1 1

W5W
9-16

W2.1x9.5d

LED-044Y

3W
140

6 x z4014

Ambra
6Numero LED

2pz 2pz 2pz 2pz 2pzConfezione

Luce accessori / servizi

Luci Stop

Retronebbia

Indicatori di direzione


